

NETAJI MODEL SCHOOL

(AFFILIATED TO C.B.S.E., NEW DELHI) NETAJI SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE NAGAR, ROPAR

FEE CHART (2025-26) PROPOSED

ADMISSION FEE :- (Only at the Time of Admission) ANNUAL FUNDS:-	Play way Nur., L.K.G, U.K.G I to IV V to VIII IX to X XI to XII Nur., L.K.G, U.K.G I to IV V to VIII	Rs. 5,100.00 Rs. 5,100.00 Rs. 6,500.00 Rs. 7,500.00 Rs. 11,500.00 Rs. 18,500.00 Rs. 1900.00 Rs. 2,500.00 Rs. 2,800.00
Admission Form	IX to X XI to XII	Rs. 3,300.00 Rs. 3,800.00 Rs. 200.00
Report Card		Rs. 200.00
Monthly Tuition Fee :-	Playway Nur., L.K.G, U.K.G I to III IV to VI VII to VIII IX to X XI to XII (Arts & Commerce) XI to XII (Med & Non-Med)	Rs. 1,050.00 Rs. 1,100.00 Rs. 1,200.00 Rs. 1,350.00 Rs. 1,450.00 Rs. 1,670.00 Rs. 1,800.00 Rs. 2,200.00
Examination Fee (Per Term):-	Nur., L.K.G., U.K.G. I to III IV to VI VII to VIII IX to XI XI to XII	Rs. 160.00 Rs. 210.00 Rs. 260.00 Rs. 310.00 Rs. 360.00 Rs. 510.00

- There will be additional charges for additional services which may be provided during the
- In case of rise in fuel prices, the conveyance charges may be revised.
- There will be 10% discount to those who deposit full year fee in advance & 5% discount to those who deposit half year fee in advance.
- No bill of fee and other charges may be sent parents have to deposit the dues as per the fee chart by 10^{th} of the corresponding of scheduled month, even if bill is not sent.
- Any delay in the deposition of fee will be fined Rs. 15/- per day till 15 &Rs. 20/- per day from 16th to 20th corresponding Month.
- If the fee is not paid for three consecutive month, the name of the student may be struck off.

Bharti Saini (Director) Contact No. :- 99990-91199

Parveena (Receptionist) 7009000783

Principal NETAJI MODEL SCHOOL Rupnagar (Pb.)

S. Code: 20110

Netali Model school ROPAR (Pb.)